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Metal guard system supplied as part of a 
comprehensive kit package

HMT MAX40V Magnet Drill

Technical Specifications

The MAX40V offers a 145mm stroke and comfortably 
accommodates cutters up to 110mm for deep broaching. It 
also accepts the VersaDrive Rapid-Lock Weldon Adapter with 
VersaDrive tooling, opening up 1,000s of time saving solutions 
from the whole VersaDrive system.

 

MARKET LEADING PERFORMANCE

12 - 40mm TCT
110mm
16mm
25mm
12mm
264mm
180mm
360 - 440mm
145mm
10.5 kg
160 x 80mm
1500 kgs
1150w
600 RPM
19,05 mm (¾”) Weldon
Gravity Oil Fed
2 Year (When registered)

CUTTER SIZE RANGE
MAX CUTTER LENGTH
TWIST DRILL CAPACITY
COUNTERSINKING
REAMING
LENGTH
WIDTH (Inc Handles)
HEIGHT (Min-Max)
STROKE
WEIGHT
MAGNET (L X W)
MAGNETIC ADHESION
MOTOR POWER
SPEED RPM (No Load)
SPINDLE
COOLANT SYSTEM
WARRANTY

Part No Contents

803046-110 HMT MAX40V 
Magnetic Drill - 110V

803046-230 HMT MAX40V 
Magnetic Drill - 230V
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